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. Joe D'Alessandro
i President and CEO
joe@sanfrancisco.travel
www.sanfrancisco.travel

John Reyes

EVP & Chief Sales Officer,
Convention Sales & Services Division
jreyes@sanfrancisco.travel
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Howard Pickett

EVP & Chief Marketing Officer
hpickelt@sanfrancisco.travel
www.sanfrancisco.travel

Kathryn Horton

Vice President, Convention
Services & Evenls
khorton@sanfrancisco.travel
www.sanfrancisco.travel
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Kenley Moy

Senior Vice President,
Convention Sales
kmoy@sanfrancisco.travel
www.sanfrancisco.travel

Walden Agustin

Senior Director, Convention
Sales - Midwest Region
wagustin@sanfrancisco.travel
www.sanfrancisco.travel
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Lysa Lewin Leonie Patrick

Senior Director, Moscone

- Expansion Sales

A Ipatrick@sanfrancisco.travel
www_sanfrancisco.travel

Vice President, Moscone Expansion
Sales & Special Events
llewin@sanfrancisco.travel

| www.sanfrancisco.travel
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Ernie Garcia Mary Gallagher

Director, Citywide Accounts
egarcia@sanfrancisco.travel
www.sanfrancisco.travel

Director, Citywide Accounts -
Eastern Region
mgallagher@sanfrancisco.travel
- www.sanfrancisco.travel
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Wendy Ramirez

L Director, Citywide Accounts
wramirez@sanfrancisco.travel
www.sanfrancisco.travel

Deirdre Lewis

Director, Citywide Accounts
dlewis@sanfrancisco.travel
www.sanfrancisco.travel
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Kimberly Lee

Senior Manager, Convention
Services

klee@sanfrancisco.travel
www.sanfrancisco.travel
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—1 Oleg Nakonechny

{4 Director, Convention Services

i onakonechny@sanfrancisco.travel
www.sanfrancisco.travel
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Susanna Flores

Senior Manager, Convention
Sales - Northeast Region
sflores@sanfrancisco.travel
www.sanfrancisco.travel
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Debbie Jordan
Senior Manager, Convention
Sales - Eastern Region
djordan@sanfrancisco.travel
www.sanfrancisco.travel
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Oscar Lee Stephen Revetria

www.sanfrancisco.travel srevetria@attpark.com
www.attpark.com

Manager, Convention Sales Vice President & General
olee@sanfrancisco.travel . ‘ Manager

HOME OF THE SAN FRANCISCO GIANTS )

Jimmy Engelman
National Director of Events
jimmye@eventlm.com
www.eventim.com

Joey Nevin

Sales Manager
jnevin@attpark.com
www.attpark.com
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Alisha Stanfield
Director of Business
Development
alishas@eventim.com
www.eventim.com

5 Director, Convention Facilities
Department
john.noguchi@sfgov.org
www.sfgov.org

Brian Roy

CI I l Vice President, Product Services
broy@cmrus.com
WWW.CMrus.com
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Danielle Elliott
Sales Manager
delliott@cmrus.com
WWW.CMrus.com
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Hilton
San Francisco Union Square
Karen Batman
Director of National Accounts
karen.batman@hilton.com
www.hiltonsanfranciscohotel.com

3'3".
hotel nikko

san francisco

Elisa Sandoval

! Sales Manager
esandoval@hotelnikkosf.com
www.hotelnikkosf.com

5
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Lauren Rippee

Business Development Manager
laurenr@eventlm.com

4 www.eventlm.com

CLIFT

Carolyn Yim

Director of Sales & Marketing
carolyn.yim@mhgc.com

. www.clifthotel.com

I

John Fuhr

Vice President, Product
Marketing
jfuhr@cmrus.com
www.cmrus.com

@
Hilton
San Francisco Union Square
Scott Baublitz
Director of Sales & Marketing
scott.baublitz@hilton.com
www.hiltonsanfranciscohotel.com

Hilton
| San Francisco Union Square

John Flanagan

_ Assistant Director of Sales

john.flanagan@hilton.com
www.hiltonsanfranciscohotel.com

HYATT
REGENCY

Amanda Butz

Senior Sales Manager
amanda.butz@hyatt.com

b www.sanfranciscoregency.hyatt.com
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Jonathon deKarr

74 SEEEEE Director of Operations and
Business Development
j.dekarr@kushnershuttles.com
www.kushnershuttles.com
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Kimberly Porter
Director of Sales
kporter@wyndham.com
www.parc55hotel.com
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PORTOLA HOTEL & SPA

AT MONTEREY BAY

Amanda Binder-Kong
Sales Manager
abinder@portolahotel.com
= www.portolahotel.com

@
\arriott.

MARQUIS
SAN FRANCISCO

Kendal Griffin

Senior Sales Executive
kendal.griffin@marriott.com
www._sfmarriott.com

SAVOR...

San Francisco

Murat Eskicioglu

Regional General Manager
murat@moscone.com
www.savorsmgsf.com

Jun Berton

Senior Sales Manager
jberton@stanfordcourt.com
www.stanfordcourt.com
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&N Francisco visit us at sanfrancisco.travel
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MOSCONE CENTER

Bob Sauter

Assistant General Manager
bsauter@moscone.com
WWW.moscone.com
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Carole Manning-Kim

Director of Sales & Marketing
cmanning-kKim@pier2620hotel.com
www.pier2620hotel.com
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MARQUIS
SAN FRANCISCO

Frank Manchen

Director of Sales & Marketing
frank.manchen@marriott.com
www.sfmarriott.com
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MARQUIS
SAN FRANCISCO

Robert Knigge

Citywide Sales Executive -
San Francisco
robert.knigge@marriott.com
www.sfmarriott.com

Barbara Quigley

Midwest Sales Representative
barbara_quigley@comcast.net
www.sonomacounty.com
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